Jun 23 2024 (20:04) India Rail Info 1

Jind - Kurukshetra Passenger (UnReserved)/04992 - Pass - NR
KIY/Kalayat to TIK/Tik
Oh 53m - 35 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd (Elv
s
1 |JIND |Jind Junction 04:10 0 |1 0 60 (224 [NR
2 BZO  |Barsola 04:18 04:19 im (0 |1 8 63 [225 [NR
3 UCA Uchana 04:29 04:30 Tm |1 1 19 60 NR
4 GSO  |Ghaso 04:38 04:39 m (1 |1 27 |33 NR
5 NRW |Narwana Junction 04:52 04:54 2m |3 |1 34 |41 NR
6 GRZ Gurthuri 05:06 05:07 Tm |0 |1 42 50 (231 |NR
7 KIY Kalayat 05:17 05:18 im (0 |1 50 |46 NR
8 |SM Sajuma 05:29 05:30 Tm (0 |1 59 |46 NR
9 QTP  |Quatabpur 05:38 05:39 Tm (0 |1 65 46 NR
10 |[KLE Kaithal 05:47 05:48 m (1 |1 71 31 (237 |NR
11 [NKLE |New Kaithal Halt 05:53 05:54 im (0 |1 74 |41 NR
12 |GXG |Geong 06:01 06:02 Tm |0 |1 78 |44 (239 |NR
13 |TIK Tik 06:11 06:12 Tm [0 |1 85 |53 NR
14 |PHWR |Pehowa Road 06:23 06:24 im (0 |1 95 |36 NR
15 |PBIM ’ZailJtnawa Jasmahinder 06:31 06:32 Tm |0 (1 9 (41 NR
(o]
16 |PDS Pindarsi 06:39 06:40 Tm |0 |1 104 |55 NR
17 |TNDE |Thanesar City 06:54 06:55 Tm (0 |1 117 |8 NR
18 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 07:20 0 |1 120 |- NR

Jun 23 2024 (20:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



